

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.5-6 and 7-8 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23128-23129/2008

A.M.H.M.PARISHAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification and direction)

Date: 17/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Joydeep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kr.Singh, Adv.
Mrs.M.Singh, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pallav Shishodia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,Adv.
Ms.Rati Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the last week of January, 2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master